

M/S ARS Infotech (prop.: Pootyush)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

[mmsy-ber.]

Nakar Pakki Sadak, Se kusse taal

[22580/2021-22]

Executive Engineer R.W.D.

Jehanabad

DIVISION -

A.E. R.W.D.

SUB-DIVISION -

Ghoshu

Measurement Book

N10-2795

405

Reabstract of 1st and Final Bill

21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Mahor Pakki					
Baoaba se Kurra Tond					
Agency:- ABC Infra Tech					
At - Uday kanti Enclave					
Arya Samaj mahalir road					
Near UMR School, Damapur					
Cont Patna.					
Ag. No. - 22 SDD / 2021 - 22					
Date:- 17.06.2021					
Date of Completion:-					
Act. date. of completion:- 17.02.23					

(11) 12K Working Benchmark					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
1.00 @ ₹ 3805.60/each = 3806.00					
(22) 12K reference filler					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
3.00 @ ₹ 1733.94/each = 5202.00					
(82) Clearing & Grubbing soil					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
0.27 Hq @ ₹ 52970.37/Hq = 14302.00					
(28) Embankment 1000 m/each					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
147.86 m³ @ ₹ 190.35/m³ = 28154.00					
(4) Embankment 100m					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
37.60 m³ @ ₹ 171.79/m³ = 6460.00					

Continuation

57924.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BP =	57924.00
(4/5) Comp. of Subgrade & flow					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
1613.60 m ³ @ ₹ 214.97/m ³					346876.00
(4/6) Shoulder for PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
31.41 m ³ @ ₹ 214.97/m ³					6752.00
(7/7) Comp. of GSB Gr. I					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
480.73 m ³ @ ₹ 2159.40/m ³					1038088.00
(8/8) Spreading WBM-IV					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
184.14 m ³ @ ₹ 2709.50/m ³					498927.00
(12/9) Prime coat with SS-1					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
2166.42 m ² @ ₹ 4123/m ²					89993.00
(13/10) Bed coat with SS-1					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
2166.42 m ² @ ₹ 14.09/m ²					30525.00
(14/11) 100% biting m.s.s 20 mm					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
2166.42 m ² @ ₹ 175.67/m ²					380575.00
(15/12) cc. Pavement M-30					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
45.60 m ³ @ ₹ 5469.43/m ³					249406.00
					2655066.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 26550.66.00
(16/14) 12R 1km Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
2.00 @ ₹ 2023.25/each =					4047.00
(17/15) 12R 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
3.00 @ ₹ 576.66/each =					1730.00
(18/16) 12R 600 mm Δ Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
5.00 @ ₹ 3495.31/each =					17477.00
(19/17) 12R 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
7.00 @ ₹ 3751.66/each =					26262.00
(20/18) 12R 900 mm Diagonal					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
2.00 @ ₹ 5244.93/each =					10490.00
(21/19) Road marking on BT					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
120.00 m ² @ ₹ 721.95/m ² =					86634.00
(22/20) Road marking on RCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
1.00 m ² @ ₹ 752.74/m ² =					11291.00
(23/21) 12R Laying Cables					
Qty vide TMB Page (19)					
30.00 m @ ₹ 905.32/m =					27160.00
					284015.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 2840157.00
(23/22) Rumble Strip with nos					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
45.00 m ² @ ₹ 175.67/m ² =					7905.00
(24/23) Rumble Strip with Roadwork					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
22.50 m ² @ ₹ 721.95/m ² =					16244.00
(25/24) Providing Place Identification					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
8.00 @ ₹ 3200.69/each =					19204.00
(26/25) Planting tree					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
12.00 @ ₹ 841.16/each =					10094.00
(27/26) VBR Typical Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
3.00 @ ₹ 9518.62/each =					28556.00
(27) E/W for fcln					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
75.16 m ³ @ ₹ 305.42/m ³ =					22955.00
(6/28) PCC M-15 for levelling					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
8.75 m ³ @ ₹ 4580.27/m ³ =					40077.00
(8/29) PCC M-20 for Substructure					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
67.12 m ³ @ ₹ 5167.38/m ³ =					345492.00
					3330684.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 3330684.00
(9/30) R.C.C. N.P. 4 Pipe 600 mm					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
7.50 m @ ₹ 1168.95/m =					8730.00
(10/31) R.C.C. N.P. 4 Pipe 1000 mm					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
15.00 m @ ₹ 3224.56/m =					48368.00
					3387782.00
Add CST @ 12.1%					406534.00
Add L/Cos @ 1%					33878.00
Add SD					52186.00

					3880380.00
Deduct 10.21% on per Dg (7)					396187.00
					3484193.00
Deduct free payment (202)					500000.00
					984193.00

Ramkan
 J.E. Ghorli
 04.28.06.2023

28/06/23
 06